Amount Chargeable (in words)  E. & O.E
Two hundred thirty-six thousand Rupees Only

HSN/SAC
Taxable
Value

Central Tax State Tax
Total

Tax Amount
Rate Amount Rate Amount

HSN1 200,000.00 9.00% 18,000.00 9.00% 18,000.00 36,000.00

Total 200,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 36,000.00

Tax Amount (in words) : Thirty-six thousand Rupees Only

Remarks:

BEING INVOICE INV-20250606-3930 DT.06-Jun-2025

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods
described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Company's Bank Details

Bank Name :
AXIS BANK LTD( OD)